Réf Piece

5401360306

5401428801

5400263617

5400032113

5401284898

5401424401

5401242901

5400524899

5401428501

5400408046

5400789997

5400904404

5400523842

5401307999

5401430301

5401430201

5401431915

5400556301

5401134706

5401055090

5400792607

5400789702

5401432901

5401352301

5400789408

5400982602

5401171220

5401433713

5400531326

5401369302

5400787401

5401365710

5401284810

5400825209

Description

Bracket
Assembly,Motor(Outdoor),Foreign

Qnureinn Enreinn Qala
1upne

Assembly,Condenser(In),Foreign
Qnuireinn Enrainn Qala

Valve,Service,Foreign Sourcing
Foreign Sale

Valve,Service,Foreign Sourcing
Foreign Sale

Gasket,Foreign Sourcing Foreign
Sale

Compressor Set,China,Foreign
Sourcing Foreign Sale

Fan, Propeller,Foreign Sourcing
Foreign Sale

Supporter,Foreign Sourcing Foreign
Sale

Tube Assembly,Reverse,Foreign
Sourcing Foreign Sale

Valve,Solenoid,Foreign Sourcing
Foreign Sale

Panel Assembly,Side,Foreign
Sourcing Foreign Sale

Thermistor Assembly,NTC,Foreign
Sourcing Foreign Sale

Base Assembly,Outdoor,Foreign
Sourcing Foreign Sale

Barrier Assembly,Outdoor,Foreign
Sourcing Foreign Sale

Tube Assembly,Expansion,Foreign
Sourcing Foreign Sale

Valve,Expansion Body,Foreign
Sourcing Foreign Sale

Foreign Sourcing Foreign Sale

Cover,Foreign Sourcing Foreign
Sale

Panel,Front,Foreign Sourcing
Foreign Sale

Harness,Multi,Foreign Sourcing
Foreign Sale

Connector, Terminal Block,Foreign
Sourcing Foreign Sale

Panel Assembly,Foreign Sourcing
Foreign Sale

Transformer,Reactor,Foreign
Sourcing Foreign Sale

Grille,Discharge,Foreign Sourcing
Foreign Sale

viotor
Assembly,DC,Outdoor,Foreign
Qntircina Enrsinn Qala
Damper,Compressor,Foreign
Sourcing Foreign Sale

Valve Assembly,Foreign Sourcing
Foreign Sale

PCB Assembly,Foreign Sourcing
Foreign Sale

Cover Assembly,Control,Foreign
Sourcing Foreign Sale

Panel,Front,Foreign Sourcing
Foreign Sale

Condenser Assembly,Foreign
Sourcing Foreign Sale

Case
Assembly,Control(Outdoor),Foreign
Qaniirrina Enrainn Qala
Gasket,Foreign Sourcing Foreign
Sale

Thermistor Assembly,Foreign
Sourcing Foreign Sale

Specification

Arcelik LG-AT Bracket Assembly,Motor(Outdoor) S4UW12JA3AA Bracket Assembly,Motor(Outdoor)

Arcelik AJR75644303 Tube Assembly,Condenser(In) S3UM12JA2FA Tube Assembly,Condenser(In)

Arcelik 5400263617 Valve,Service ESUW1264SW3 Valve,Service

Arcelik 5400032113 Valve,Service ESNH1865EM2 Valve,Service

Arcelik MDS64140415 Gasket SSBUM12JA2FA Gasket

Arcelik TBZ37919801 Compressor Set,China S3UM12JA2FA Compressor Set,China

Arcelik 5401242901 Fan, Propeller KSNH126J3A0 Fan, Propeller

Arcelik MJH62281310 Supporter S3UM12JA2FA Supporter

Arcelik AJR76222504 Tube Assembly,Reverse S3UM12JA2FA Tube Assembly,Reverse

Arcelik 5400408046 Valve,Solenoid ESUW096WUAZ2 Valve,Solenoid

Arcelik AGL73012631 Panel Assembly,Side S3UM12JA2FA Panel Assembly,Side

Arcelik 5400904404 Thermistor Assembly,NTC ESUWO096BNV1 Thermistor Assembly,NTC

Arcelik LG-AT Base Assembly,Outdoor S4UW12JA3AA Base Assembly,Outdoor

Arcelik AAM74351301 Barrier Assembly,Outdoor ESUW09GJ2F0 Barrier Assembly,Outdoor

Arcelik AJR73042310 Tube Assembly,Expansion S3UM12JA2FA Tube Assembly,Expansion

Arcelik MJX64032401 Valve,Expansion Body S3UM12JA2FA Valve,Expansion Body

Arcelik EAP63107115 - S3UM12JA2FA Coil,Expansion

Arcelik 5400556301 Cover ESUW096HDWO0 COVER

Arcelik MGC62262911 Panel,Front SSUM12JA2FA Panel,Front

Arcelik LG-AT Harness,Multi S4UW12JA3AA Harness,Multi

Arcelik 5400792607 Connector, Terminal Block ESUW126J2D0 Connector, Terminal Block

Arcelik 5400789702 Panel Assembly,Side ESUW126BNVO0 Panel Assembly,Side

Arcelik EBJ62950101 Transformer,Reactor SSUM12JA2FA Transformer,Reactor

Arcelik LG-AT Grille,Discharge ESUW09GJ2F0 Grille,Discharge

Arcelik EAU57945708 Motor Assembly,DC,Outdoor S3UM12JA2FA Motor Assembly,DC,Outdoor

Arcelik 5400982602 Damper,Compressor ESUW096WSA2 Damper,Compressor

Arcelik 5401171220 Valve Assembly KSUH1264NAO Valve Assembly

Arcelik EBR82278513 PCB Assembly S3UM12JA2FA PCB Assembly

Arcelik 5400531326 Cover Assembly,Control(Outdoor) ESUW096HDWO Cover
Assembly,Control(Outdoor)

Arcelik LG-AT Panel,Front ESUW09GJ2F0 Panel,Front

Arcelik 5400787401 Condenser Assembly ESUW096HDWO0 CONDANSER ASSY. BENDING

Arcelik ABQ75786210 Case Assembly,Control(Outdoor) S3UM09JA2FA Case
Assembly,Control(Outdoor)

Arcelik 5401284810 Gasket ESUW126J3A0 Gasket

Arcelik 5400825209 Thermistor Assembly ESUW126J2D0 Thermistor Assembly

Class Code

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

CFS0000

Loc No

549610

552112

552203A

552203B

W4986D

554160

559010

148000

552202

561410

137213B

263230B

430410

447910

55211G

552200

661400

135500C

237202

W6631

W6640B

137213A

261704

435301

546810

550140

552116

268711F

435511B

437211

554031

649950

W4986A

263230A



5401433199 S;Zf;'si(l’gom":ore'g” SOUrCiNg  Arcelik MDS62134728 Gasket - Bottom S4UW12JA3AA Gasket - Bottom CFS0000 W4986C



